
25800 Northwestern Hwy, Suite 110
Southfield, MI 48075
Phone 800.239.9109

Loan Officers

Amanda Lawrence, #31 Ann Arbor
734.417.1520
alawrence@johnadamsmortgage.com
 
#88 Ann Arbor - Reinhart West
#90 Saline - Reinhart

Birmingham Group, #55 Birmingham  

Chad Whistler
248.840.9559
cwhistler@johnadamsmortgage.com 
 
Toni Thwaites
248.459.2089
tthwaites@johnadamsmortgage.com

Troy Bergman
313.410.7111
tbergman@johnadamsmortgage.com

Ronya Groham, #56 Bloomfield Hills 
248.709.9390 
rgroham@johnadamsmortgage.com

 
John Millard, #24 Brighton 
248.225.5169
jmillard@johnadamsmortgage.com

#50 South Lyon 

 
Rose Balhorn, #35/#37 Clarkston
248.789.4747
rbalhorn@johnadamsmortgage.com

Suzanne Lieder, #27 Clinton Twp.
586.783.7888
slieder@johnadamsmortgage.com

#42 Grosse Pointe - J & J
#72 St. Clair Shores

Christopher Knoche, #13 Commerce
248.535.7073
cknoche@johnadamsmortgage.com 
 
#15 Milford

Chelcie Burns, #7 Livonia
810.441.3388
cburns@johnadamsmortgage.com

#35/#37 Clarkston

Angela Wilkes, #51 Novi
248.802.7325
awilkes@johnadamsmortgage.com

Randy Hassan, #23 Plymouth
248.875.4176
rhassan@johnadamsmortgage.com

Lynnette Droope, #39/#59 Rochester
586.457.4863
ldroope@johnadamsmortgage.com 

Mark Sera, #28 Royal Oak
248.760.0288
msera@johnadamsmortgage.com

Kristen Hesse, #79 Saline
734.320.6873
khesse@johnadamsmortgage.com

#43 Dexter
#78 Milan
#92 Chelsea - Reinhart
#94 Ypsilanti

Chris DeRosier, #74 Shelby Twp. 
313.220.1073
cderosier@johnadamsmortgage.com 

#32 Fraser
 

Mary Miller, Southfield #17
248.709.3654
mmiller@johnadamsmortgage.com

Cal Walker, Southgate #21
248.318.0441
cwalker@johnadamsmortgage.com

#5 Dearborn 
#73 Dearborn Heights 

Joseph Bigelman, #34 Troy 
248.302.3652
jbigelman@johnadamsmortgage.com

#45 West Bloomfield

Skye Ross, #45 West Bloomfield
248.592.7367
sross@johnadamsmortgage.com


